## 2022-2023 Rate Sheet

Minimum

\$47.50

Low End Rate \$2.45

RESIDENTIAL WATE			444.55	I	_		RESIDENTI					
FIRST		GALLONS	-	Minimum			FIRST	2000		Minimu		
NEXT		GALLONS		Per 1,000	\$30.00	\$44.64	NEXT	8000		Per 1,000	\$45.04	\$66.9
ABOVE		GALLONS	\$4.34				ABOVE	10000	\$6.51			
IRRIGATION WATER							IRRIGATIO	N WATER	<b>OUTSIDE</b>	THE CITY		
FIRST		GALLONS		Minimum			FIRST	2000	\$21.95	Minimu	n	
NEXT	8000	GALLONS	\$3.75	Per 1,000	\$30.00	\$44.64	NEXT	8000	\$5.63	Per 1,000	45.04	\$66.99
ABOVE	10000	GALLONS	\$4.34				ABOVE	10000	\$6.51			
COMMERCIAL WATER						COMMERCIAL WATER OUTSIDE THE CITY						
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$14.64	Minimum			FIRST	2000	\$21.95	Minimur	n	
NEXT	48000	GALLONS	\$3.75	Per 1,000	\$180.00	\$194.64	NEXT	48000	\$5.63	Per 1,000	270.24	\$292.19
ABOVE	50000	GALLONS	\$4.34				ABOVE	50000	\$6.51			
BURKE RESIDENTIA	L WATER											
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$24.88	Minimum			]					
NEXT	8000	GALLONS	\$6.41	Per 1,000	\$51.28	\$76.16	1					
ABOVE	10000	GALLONS	\$7.37				1					
BURKE IRR WATER							•					
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$24.88	Minimum			· .					
NEXT	8000	GALLONS	\$6.41	Per 1,000	\$51.28	\$76.16	1					
ABOVE	10000	GALLONS	\$7.37				1					
BURKE COMMERCIA	AL WATER						•					
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$24.88	Minimum			]					
NEXT	48000	GALLONS	\$6.41	Per 1,000	\$307.68	\$332.56	1					
ABOVE	50000	GALLONS	\$7.37				1					
INDUSTRIAL INSIDE							INDUSTRIA	L OUTSID	E CITY			
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$346.29	Minimum	1		FIRST	2000	\$519.42	Minimur	n	
ABOVE		GALLONS	\$2.45	Per 1,000			ABOVE	2000		Per 1.00		
WHOLE SALE WATE	R			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								l:
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$12.40	Minimum								
ABOVE	2000	GALLONS		Per 1,000								
UNTREATED WHOLI	E SALE											
FIRST	2000	GALLONS	\$12.40	Minimum								
ABOVE		GALLONS		Per 1,000								

Outside the City's extraterritorial limits, the rate shall be equivalent to two (2) times that rate inside the City limit.

## INDUSTRIES BY BOD ANE 13.23+V[2.51+(.004233 x BOD(mg/L)) + (.002316 x TSS(mg/L))]

SEWER RATES MINIMUM CHARGE OF 2000 GALLONS \$: MAXIMUM \$ 86.88

RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS SHALL BE CHARGED SEWER BASED ON AN AVERAGE CONSUMPTION FOR THE MONTHS OF DECEMBER, JANUARY AND FEBRUARY. IF THE CUSTOMER DOES NOT HAVE THESE THREE MONTHS THEIR SEWER CHARGE IS TO BE BASED ON THE ACTUAL MONTHLY CONSUMPTION UNTIL SUCH AVERAGE IS ATTAINABLE.

SEWER RATES		RATES OUT:	RATES OUTSIDE THE CITY IS 2X					
RESIDENTIAL		IIMUM	COMMERCIAL	\$13.23		outside the City's extraterritorial limits, the sewer rate shall be equivalent to 2 1/2		
	\$4.28 Per	1,000		\$4.74	PER 1000			
The state of the s	MAXIMUM IS	5 20,000 GA	NO MAXIMUM CHARGE	times that rate inside the City limit.				
RESTAURANT	\$13.23	MININ	иим			1		
	\$9.34	Χ	Per 1,000	NO MAXIMUM				

## SANITATION

RESIDENTIAL:

\$18.13 + \$1.50 = \$19.63

COMMERCIAL

\$22.00 + \$1.82 = \$23.82